

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4410/2016

Braj Mohan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Gaura Devi And Others

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Tabassum Joad

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

31/08/2018

Call for the record of the court below.

List as soon as the record is received.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

SG/32



सत्यमेव जयते