

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4410/2016

Braj Mohan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Gaura Devi And Others

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

28/03/2026

None has appeared on behalf of the appellant(s).

List the matter after two weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J