

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4410/2016

Braj Mohan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Gaura Devi And Others

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. V.P. Mathur for
Ms. Tabassum Joad

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

29/04/2026

List the matter after four weeks as prayed by learned
counsel for the appellant(s).

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

AVINASH GULERIA /1