

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4410/2016

Braj Mohan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Gaura Devi And Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Sagar Jindal

For Respondent(s) : Mrs. Manju Dave, Addl.G.A

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

29/06/2026

Vide order dated 04.01.2019, it was directed that the present appeal be tagged along with SB CMA No.4845/2016. However, the office has not complied with the said order.

Office is directed to tag the present appeal with SB CMA No.4845/2016 and list the matter on 15.07.2026, as prayed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

6/TANISHA